
House Health 
 
 
April Weaver (R- Alabaster), Chair 
Post Office Box 1349 
Alabaster, AL 35007 
205-620-6610 (District) 
334-242-7731 (State House) 
april.weaver@alhouse.gov  
aprilweaver@att.net  
 
 
 
 
Mike Millican (R-Hamilton), Vice Chair 
995 Country Estates Drive 
Hamilton, AL 35570 
205-921-3214 (District) 
334-242-7534 (State House) 
repmikemillican@gmail.com 
mike.millican@alhouse.gov 
 
 
 
 
John F. Knight (D-Montgomery), Ranking 
Minority Leader 
Post Office Box 6300 
Montgomery, AL 36106-0300 
334-229-4286 (District) 
334-242-7512 (State House) 
john.knight@alhouse.gov 
 
 
 
Elaine Beech (D-Chatom) 
Post Office Box 1256 
Chatom, AL 36518 
251-847-2604 (District) 
334-242-7702 (State House) 
elainebeech83@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Danny Crawford (R-Athens) 
110 College Street, Suite E4 
Athens, AL 35611 
256-262-9038 
334-242-1616 
danny.crawford@alhouse.gov 
danny.f.crawford@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
Matt Fridy (R-Birmingham) 
800 Shades Creek Parkway, Suite 400 
Birmingham, AL 35209 
205-665-1975 (District) 
334-242-7775 (State House) 
mdfridy@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
Laura Hall (D-Huntsville) 
Post Office Box 3367 
Huntsville, AL 35810 
256-859-2234 (District) 
334-242-7688 (State House) 
laura.hall@alhouse.gov 
 
 
 
 
Ron Johnson (R-Sylacauga) 
3770 Sylacauga-Fayette Highway 
Sylacauga, AL 35151-4904 
256-249-9489 (District) 
334-242-7777 (State House) 
ronald.johnson@alhouse.gov 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Paul Lee (R-Dothan) 
304 Ashborough Circle 
Dothan, AL 36301 
334-792-9682 (District) 
334-242-7675 (State House) 
pwlee@graceba.net 
 
 
 
 
Arnold Mooney (R-Birmingham) 
P.O. Box 382466 
Birmingham, AL 35238-2466 
205-222-8721 (District) 
334-242-7744 (State House) 
arnold@arnoldmooney.com 
arnold.mooney@alhouse.org 
 
 
 
 
Becky Nordgren (R-Gadsden) 
101 Cook Street 
Gadsden, AL 35904 
256-546-1378 (District) 
334-353-9032 (State House) 
rebeccasnordgren@gmail.com 
becky.nordgren@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 

 
Pebblin Warren (D-Tuskegee) 
Post Office Box 1328 
Tuskegee Institute, AL 36087 
334-727-9127 (District) 
334-242-7734 (State House) 
tiger9127@bellsouth.net 
 
 
 
 
Jack W. Williams (R-Wilmer) 
10655-F Mason Ferry Road 
Wilmer, AL 36587 
251-649-4164 (District) 
334-242-7694 (State House) 
jackwilliams55@icloud.com 
jack@votejackwilliams.com 
 
 
 
 
Mac McCutcheon (R-Huntsville), House 
Speaker 
726 Madison Street 
Huntsville, AL 35801 
256-539-5441 (District) 
334-242-7668 (State House) 
mac.mccutcheon@speaker.alhouse.gov 
 
 
 
 

 
 

House of Representatives 
Alabama State House 
11 South Union Street 

Montgomery, AL 36130 
 

House of Representatives Receptionist  
334-242-7600 

(Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday) 
Updated 2/15/17 


